
Category Percentage
Education 44.97%
Human Services 21.33%
Public Safety 12.49%
General Govt. 7.14%
Environmental 4.83%
Debt Service 4.62%
Grants, Courts, Non Dept 3.00%
Cultural Development 1.43%
Transfers 0.19%

44.97%

21.33%
12.49%

7.14%

4.83%
4.62%

3.00%

1.43%
0.19%

Percentage Allocation of Property Tax Dollars

Education

Human Services

Public Safety

General Govt.

44.97%

21.33%
12.49%

7.14%

4.83%
4.62%

3.00%

1.43%
0.19%

Percentage Allocation of Property Tax Dollars

Education

Human Services

Public Safety

General Govt.

Environmental

Debt Service

Grants, Courts, Non Dept

Cultural Development

Transfers




