Category	Percentage
Education	44.97%
Human Services	21.33%
Public Safety	12.49%
General Govt.	7.14%
Environmental	4.83%
Debt Service	4.62%
Grants, Courts, Non Dep	3.00%
Cultural Development	1.43%
Transfers	0.19%

